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Which form of relations with NATO 
corresponds to Ukraine's national interests? 

% of the polled

Ukraine's non-aligned 
(neutral) status

Ukraine joining 
the Tashkent Treaty

Ukraine joining NATO 
together with other 

CIS countries

Ukraine joining NATO

Ukraine denouncing 
NATO's activity

Hard to say

42.1%

45.6%

12.5%

7.9%

10.2%

11.7%

8.8%

15.4%

7.5%

5.4%

18.9%

14.0%

2001

2000
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